
Revised Price-list for different hosts and natural enemies at NBAII w.e.f. 01-04-2014 

Name of the host Stage of supply Quantity Rate (Rs.) 

ICAR/SAU’s/ 

State  

Commercial 

HOST INSECTS 

 

Helicoverpa armigera Pupae One 10 20 

 Eggs 100 100 300 

Spodoptera litura Pupae One 8 16 

 Eggs 100 80 200 

Corcyra cephalonica Eggs One cc 60 100 

Sitotroga cerealella Eggs One cc 60 100 

Callosobruchus spp. Adults 100 No.s 100 200 

Plutella xylostella Pupae 100 No.s 100 200 

Maconellicoccus 

hirsutus 

Egg sacs Sufficient for 1 

pumpkin 

200 400 

Ferrisia virgata Egg sacs Sufficient for 1 

pumpkin 

200 400 

Chilo partellus Pupae One 6 12 

 Eggs 100 No.s 80 200 

Eri silkworm Eggs  100 no. 80 200 

Full cocoons 1 no. 8 16 

Shelled cocoons 1 kg 200 300 

Pectinophora 

gossypiella 

Eggs 100 no. 100 300 

Pupae 01 no. 10 20 

Leucinodes orbonalis Eggs  100 no. 100 300 

Pupae 01 no. 10 20 

Earias vittella Eggs 100 no. 80 200 

Pupae 01 no. 8 16 

Spodoptera exigua Eggs 100 no. 80 200 

Pupae 01 no. 8 16 

PARASITOIDS 

 

Trichogramma 

chilonis 

Parasitized eggs One cc 100 200 

Trichogramma 

japonicum 

Parasitized eggs One cc 100 200 

Trichogramma 

spp.(exotic) pure 

mother culture 

Parasitized eggs One cc 300 600 

Other indigenous 

culture of 

Trichogramma spp. 

Parasitized eggs One cc 100 200 

Telenomus remus Parasitized eggs 1 card 200 400 

Goniozus nephantidis Cocoons 100 No.s 100 200 

Chelonus blackburni Adults 100 No.s 150 300 

Cotesia plutellae Cocoons 100 No.s 150 300 

PREDATORS 



 

Chrysopids (for 

research) 

Eggs 1000 No.s 300 600 

Chrysopids (for 

farmers) 

Eggs 1000 No.s 150 - 

Cryptolaemus 

montrouzieri 

Adults 

Grubs 

100 No.s 

100 No.s 

400 

200 

800 

400 

Chilocorus nigrita Adults 

Grubs 

100 No.s 

100 No.s 

400 

200 

800 

400 

Cheilomenes 

sexmaculata 

Adults 

Grubs 

100 No.s 

100 No.s 

400 

300 

800 

600 

Curinus coeruleus Adults 100 No.s 200 400 

Scymnus coccivora Adults 100 No.s 200 400 

Coccinella 

septumpunctata 

Adults 100 No.s 400 800 

Cardiastethus exiguus Adults/nymphs 100 No.s 100 200 

Blaptostethus 

pallescens 

Adults/nymphs 100 No.s 100 200 

Xylocoris flavipes 

 

Adults/nymphs 100 No.s 100 200 

Nucleus cultures of 

other anthocorid 

species 

Adults/nymphs 100 no.s 100 200 

Amblyseius 

tetranychivorus 

Adults 1000 no.s 500 1000 

WEED INSECTS 

 

*Cyrtobagous 

salviniae 

Adults 100 no.s 200 400 

*Neochetina 

eichhorniae 

Adults 100 no.s 200 400 

*Neochetina bruchi Adults 100 no.s 200 400 

*Orthogalumna 

terebrantis 

Nymphs/ Adults 1000 no.s 400 800 

*Zygogramma 

bicolorata 

Adults 100 no.s 200 400 

 

* Weed insects will be field collected and supplied as per need and availability 

 

 


